3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

! 1$100,000 SHIB
125M SHIB
$100,000 BONE #01
700M SHIB

I 1$30,000 SHIB
125M SHIB

4,651$ SHIB

700M SHIB
$100,000 BONE

125M SHIB

# Date & time

POLYGON
Oxel7237c72a9a3b82bd21acae88236547bbfdaala

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Shiba Inu

NFT Airdrop Round
Shiba Inu

NFT Airdrop Round
GOLD

NFT Airdrop

NFT #515/1000

NFT Airdrop Round
Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round

Transaction Id Amount

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xe17237c72a9a3b82bd21acae88236547bbfdaa0a

Date & time

2023-11-06
10:01:50

2023-10-27
09:24:31

2023-10-24
10:53:56

2023-10-22
21:47:03

2023-10-17
15:49:10

2023-10-04
14:43:17

2023-09-30
08:19:17

2023-09-29
23:35:17

2023-09-20
16:47:07

Transaction Id

Oxf32cd348ea4a90ed1db8

e205e7d93c%aaa7f83ffd?

b827c0eb63fe47bb3a08200

0x5e5282d121759279908f

d127c89c66d2a797996c58

528619418%a8464af56a40

Oxefaed?alc9la7acflb7e

d15415e3cd870108e60433

4a41231dalf4c7c994c0eb

Oxdd7b160447c9dfbcab80

7c4albad8be7b791ced3147

2d56b06h88f033fb8c5865

0xd27cd36b47428e4d68%e

€22d50546956264baf8ba8

8c58d3fb01890ce3310006

0x096c5c3e200celdfa76f

4bedd7dfc2clabB0485f55

clb3fddc220ea73ad555f9

Ox0a849fef28bd37dd9a9f

320a874a3742f30e42bb6d

6370bf8d42ed67ba8f57df

Ox435bfce2d2141d2d06a2

cchde8c37674871ch8343e

6afc5c23495115089b07d9

0x0e97e9745ebb715%9ad87

7ba01513212b9d020157F7

47c368cd036c8516ec8bab

Amount

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Voucher

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 Shiba Inu

1 Shiba Inu

1 Voucher

1 GOLD
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf32cd348ea4a90ed1db8e205e7d93c9aaa7f83ffd9b827c0e63fe47bb3a08200
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf32cd348ea4a90ed1db8e205e7d93c9aaa7f83ffd9b827c0e63fe47bb3a08200
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf32cd348ea4a90ed1db8e205e7d93c9aaa7f83ffd9b827c0e63fe47bb3a08200
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5e5282d121759279908fd127c89c66d2a797996c585286194189a8464af56a40
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5e5282d121759279908fd127c89c66d2a797996c585286194189a8464af56a40
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5e5282d121759279908fd127c89c66d2a797996c585286194189a8464af56a40
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xefaed9a0c91a7acf1b7ed15415e3cd870108e604334a41231da1f4c7c994c0eb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xefaed9a0c91a7acf1b7ed15415e3cd870108e604334a41231da1f4c7c994c0eb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xefaed9a0c91a7acf1b7ed15415e3cd870108e604334a41231da1f4c7c994c0eb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd7b160447c9dfbcab807c4a16ad8be7b791ce31472d56b06b88f033fb8c5865
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd7b160447c9dfbcab807c4a16ad8be7b791ce31472d56b06b88f033fb8c5865
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd7b160447c9dfbcab807c4a16ad8be7b791ce31472d56b06b88f033fb8c5865
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd27cd36b47428e4d689ec22d50546956264baf8ba88c58d3fb01890ce3310006
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd27cd36b47428e4d689ec22d50546956264baf8ba88c58d3fb01890ce3310006
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd27cd36b47428e4d689ec22d50546956264baf8ba88c58d3fb01890ce3310006
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x096c5c3e200ce1dfa76f4bedd7dfc2c1ab00485f55c1b3fddc220ea73ad555f9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x096c5c3e200ce1dfa76f4bedd7dfc2c1ab00485f55c1b3fddc220ea73ad555f9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x096c5c3e200ce1dfa76f4bedd7dfc2c1ab00485f55c1b3fddc220ea73ad555f9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0a849fef28bd37dd9a9f320a874a3742f30e42b66d6370bf8d42ed67ba8f57df
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0a849fef28bd37dd9a9f320a874a3742f30e42b66d6370bf8d42ed67ba8f57df
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0a849fef28bd37dd9a9f320a874a3742f30e42b66d6370bf8d42ed67ba8f57df
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x435bfce2d2141d2d06a2ccbde8c37674871cb8343e6afc5c23495115089b07d9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x435bfce2d2141d2d06a2ccbde8c37674871cb8343e6afc5c23495115089b07d9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x435bfce2d2141d2d06a2ccbde8c37674871cb8343e6afc5c23495115089b07d9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e97e9745ebb7159ad877ba01513212b9d020157f747c368cd036c8516ec8bab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e97e9745ebb7159ad877ba01513212b9d020157f747c368cd036c8516ec8bab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e97e9745ebb7159ad877ba01513212b9d020157f747c368cd036c8516ec8bab
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12

13

14

15

16

17
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Date & time

2023-09-12
22:35:30

2023-09-11
18:40:19

2023-09-08
22:02:34

2023-09-08
17:19:27

2023-09-07
23:01:58

2023-09-07
02:17:31

2023-09-06
01:09:50

2023-09-05
19:56:40

2023-08-30
02:20:22

Transaction Id

Oxc?26T97be8ec8c88cae?0

7ff4b50ebd%4efS5b661327

b760f2178eb0ffda683820

Ox49eeaeB89b30eb67ef8b8

d5e5a3492c3358¢c57414d6

67dd1b38d2a33fb3b2817a

Oxf3f75ec8d7d22d0dbé4c

f09d3adl7ac2a5¢c15e92741

6023c8515f3620856261f2

0x2d8f191700575dee9615

cb2b866f99f402aebha2a9

717402ah8112aa9063c8e8

0x5a860e7c1e096097ba71

8d4fala7826730a9fff476

7118363f8c6ffd70b8cbal

Ox9c2aacdlacbaas?27fbe?

e6456d34b8761a7ebd16b9

904c8ecaa%9a55816c11987

Ox8f0a%9d89637cf581b23a

4b147febab2bleec2f8f1b

0df5f603d805c803128929

0Ox4eb3513b31455c86f1fa

ad58394bh18e2771ebcl017

81011ecbh869b15dec5291a

0x8365¢c29te92d2d0288567

ob8b0c461b9053e7517e29

020c87eda2b34b76e9ff7c

Amount

+ 1 NFT #515/1000

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 SHIBARIUM LAUNCH

AIRDROP

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

Voucher

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Voucher

Airdrop

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc96f97be8ec8c88cae907ff4b50ebd94ef5b661327b760f2178eb0ffda683820
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc96f97be8ec8c88cae907ff4b50ebd94ef5b661327b760f2178eb0ffda683820
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc96f97be8ec8c88cae907ff4b50ebd94ef5b661327b760f2178eb0ffda683820
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x49eeae089b30e67ef8b8d5e5a3492c3358c57414d667dd1b38d2a33fb3b2817a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x49eeae089b30e67ef8b8d5e5a3492c3358c57414d667dd1b38d2a33fb3b2817a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x49eeae089b30e67ef8b8d5e5a3492c3358c57414d667dd1b38d2a33fb3b2817a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3f75ec8d7d22d0db64cf09d3ad17ac2a5c15e97416023c8515f3620856261f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3f75ec8d7d22d0db64cf09d3ad17ac2a5c15e97416023c8515f3620856261f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3f75ec8d7d22d0db64cf09d3ad17ac2a5c15e97416023c8515f3620856261f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2d8f191700575dee9615cb2b866f99f402ae6ba2a9717402ab8112aa9063c8e8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2d8f191700575dee9615cb2b866f99f402ae6ba2a9717402ab8112aa9063c8e8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2d8f191700575dee9615cb2b866f99f402ae6ba2a9717402ab8112aa9063c8e8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a860e7c1e096097ba718d4fa1a7826730a9fff4767118363f8c6ffd70b8c6a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a860e7c1e096097ba718d4fa1a7826730a9fff4767118363f8c6ffd70b8c6a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a860e7c1e096097ba718d4fa1a7826730a9fff4767118363f8c6ffd70b8c6a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9c2aacd1ac6aa427f6e2e6456d34b8761a7ebd16b9904c8ecaa9a55816c11987
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9c2aacd1ac6aa427f6e2e6456d34b8761a7ebd16b9904c8ecaa9a55816c11987
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9c2aacd1ac6aa427f6e2e6456d34b8761a7ebd16b9904c8ecaa9a55816c11987
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8f0a9d89637cf581b23a4b147fe6a02b1eec2f8f1b0df5f603d805c803f28929
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8f0a9d89637cf581b23a4b147fe6a02b1eec2f8f1b0df5f603d805c803f28929
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8f0a9d89637cf581b23a4b147fe6a02b1eec2f8f1b0df5f603d805c803f28929
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4eb3513b31455c86f1faad58394b18e2771ebc101781011ecb869b15dec5291a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4eb3513b31455c86f1faad58394b18e2771ebc101781011ecb869b15dec5291a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4eb3513b31455c86f1faad58394b18e2771ebc101781011ecb869b15dec5291a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8365c29fe9d2d02885675b8b0c461b9053e7517e29020c87eda2b34b76e9ff7c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8365c29fe9d2d02885675b8b0c461b9053e7517e29020c87eda2b34b76e9ff7c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8365c29fe9d2d02885675b8b0c461b9053e7517e29020c87eda2b34b76e9ff7c

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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